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Company Analyst Country Rating

ABG Sundal Collier Jan Erik Gjerland Norway Buy

AlphaValue Tommaso Nieddu France Add

Autonomous Research Youdish Chicooree UK Outperform

Bank of America Freya Kong UK Buy

Barclays Capital Claudia Gaspari UK Equal weight

Berenberg Tryfonas Spyrou UK Hold

BNP Paribas Exane Alex Mackenzie France Neutral

Carnegie Johan Strom Denmark Buy

Citigroup Alexander Evans UK Neutral

Danske Bank Asbjørn Nicholas Mørk Denmark Hold

Deutsche Bank Hadley Cohen UK Hold

DNB Håkon Astrup Norway Buy

Goldman Sachs Anthony Yang UK Not public

HSBC Faizan Lakhani UK Hold

Email: jan.gjerland@abgsc.no
Tel: +47 2201 6116
Last rating input: 3/21/2024

Email: t.nieddu@alphavalue.eu
Tel: +33 1 7061 1066
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2023
Sectors: insurance, payments
Last rating input: 2/13/2024

Email: ychicooree@autonomous.com
Tel: +44 20 7776 3442
Last rating input: 3/17/2024

Email: freya.kong@bofa.com
Tel: +44 77 3109 2978
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2023
Sectors: reinsurance, P&C
Regions: Europe, UK
Last rating input: 4/5/2024

Email: claudia.gaspari@barclays.com
Tel: +44 20 3134 6039
Last rating input: 2/8/2024

Email: Tryfonas.Spyrou@berenberg.com
Tel: +44 203 753 3058
Last rating input: 2/23/2024

Email: alex.d.mackenzie@uk.bnpparibas.com
Tel: +44 78 6744 9555
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2023
Last rating input: 3/7/2024

Email: johan.strom@carnegie.no
Tel: +47 2200 9352
Last rating input: 3/6/2024

Email: alexander.evans@citi.com
Tel: +44 20 7986 3972
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2023
Last rating input: 4/11/2024

Email: asb@danskebank.dk
Tel: +45 4512 8051
Last rating input: 3/7/2024

Email: hadley.cohen@db.com
Tel: +44 20 7545 8139
Last rating input: 4/12/2024

Email: hakon.astrup@dnb.no
Tel: +47 2416 9199
Last rating input: 4/22/2024

Email: anthony.yang@ln.gir.email.gs.com
Tel: +44 20 7774 4952

Email: faizan.lakhani@hsbc.com
Tel: +44 20 3229 6443
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2021
Last rating input: 3/12/2024
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Inderes Sauli Vilén

Kasper Mellas

Finland Reduce

Jefferies International Philip Kett UK Hold

JPMorgan Kamran M Hossain UK Neutral

Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Michele Ballatore UK Outperform

Kepler Cheuvreux Christoffer Adams Norway Hold

Mediobanca Vinit Malhotra Italy Outperform

Nordea Jakob Brink Denmark Buy

OP Equities Antti Saari Finland Reduce

SEB Jaakko Tyrväinen Finland Buy

Sampo Plc (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding
The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management.
The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations.

The information on these web pages does not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company nor its management. The Company has no control
over the content, quality, nature or reliability of any such third party web pages, and shall have no liability whatsoever in respect to the information provided on
these web pages. A link to a third party web page does not imply any endorsement, investigation or verification by The Company of any information contained on
this web page, and the information is not intended to imply any endorsement of or provide any investment advice. 

Eurolandcom AB does not represent or warrant that any information anywhere on these web pages is accurate or complete and it should not be relied upon as
such. The information on these web pages is provided for informational purposes only. Any information on these web pages is of an indicative nature and does
not, and is not intended to, constitute an offer, solicitation, invitation or recommendation to buy, sell or deliver (directly or indirectly) any securities or derivatives
thereon, nor a representation that a purchase or sale thereof can be effected on the basis of such information or at any given price. The information on these web
pages does not give rise to any legally binding obligation and/or agreement, including without limitation any obligation to update such information. It may not be
reproduced, distributed or published in connection with any offer, solicitation, invitation or recommendation to subscribe for or to buy or sell any securities or
derivatives thereon by any recipient. Each recipient shall be deemed to have made its own investigation and appraisal of the financial status of the companies in
question. No liability whatsoever is accepted for any direct or consequential loss, expense or damage arising from or in connection with the use of the information
on these web pages, including the data stated therein. Nor can this information be interpreted as advice for a particular investment strategy or for any other
purpose.
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Email: sauli.vilen@inderes.com
Tel: +358 44 025 8908
Last rating input: 3/20/2024

Email: kasper.mellas@inderes.fi
Tel: +358 45 6717 150
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2022
Last rating input: 3/20/2024

Email: pkett@jefferies.com
Tel: +44 20 7548 4126
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2022
Last rating input: 4/26/2024

Email: kamran.hossain@jpmorgan.com
Tel: +44 20 3493 3780
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2022
Sectors: insurance
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 3/6/2024

Email: ballatorem@kbw.com
Tel: +44 20 7663 5286
Sectors: insurance
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 1/24/2024

Email: cadams@keplercheuvreux.com
Tel: +47 2313 9077
Last rating input: 4/23/2024

Email: vinit.malhotra@mediobanca.com
Tel: +44 20 3036 9585
Sectors: insurance
Regions: Europe
Last rating input: 3/20/2024

Email: jakob.brink@nordea.com
Tel: +45 5547 8498
Last rating input: 2/9/2024

Email: antti.saari@op.fi
Tel: +358 10 252 4359
Sectors: finance, chemicals, strategy, technical analysis
Last rating input: 2/9/2024

Email: jaakko.tyrvainen@seb.fi
Tel: +358 9 6162 8583
Covered Sampo Plc since: 2022
Sectors: large corporates, financial institutions
Last rating input: 4/18/2024
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